
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO 2011
ENDURO 1

LLIC PILOT CLUB BERGUEDA AMVT 1 AMVT 2 REUS CASTELLG PUNTS

1 1081 139081-L XAVIER SUBIRANA VILA SIP SPORT 25 20 22 16 25 108
2 138942-G FRANCO CAIMI GUIRADO GICOM SPORTOMTOR 25 25 25 75
3 139024-B VICTOR CUSI FONOLLERAS RACC MS 18 18 20 14 R 70
4 140264-L GERARD ESTEVE VILLAR SIP SPORT 20 R 15 20 55
5 140358-G ALEX BOLADO MANGAS MC SANT CELONI 22 DC 22 44
6 138973-L PAU SOLER FERRERO SIP SPORT 22 16 38
7 140110-L ERNEST DABAN MIRO SIP SPORT 15 16 R 31
8 140409-L RAMON FALGUERA MOLGO SIP SPORT 22 22
9 139807-G PAU BOTELLA TARRES MC SEGRE 20 20

10 138890-B JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ RUIZ MC SEGRE 18 18
11 139837-B JAUME ABELLA MORA DRINKINGAS RACING 18 18

12 139219-B MELCIOR FAJA BELTRAN MC MOIANES 16 16



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO 2011
ENDURO 2

LLIC PILOT CLUB BERGUEDA AMVT 1 AMVT 2 REUS CASTELLG PUNTS

1 140337-B ARMAND MONLEON HERNANDEZ MC IGUALADA 20 22 22 25 89
2 139477-B MARC SOLA TERRADELLAS MC LLUÇANES 22 20 20 22 84
3 139126-T IVAN CERVANTES MONTERO MC SEGRE 25 25 25 75
4 139128-T ELOI SALSENCH CONSTANCIO MAC REUS 18 18 18 54
5 525 139117-B RAFAEL GARCIA CAMPOS MC BAIX BERGUEDA 22 14 16 52
6 140943-B MARC VIVES CALAF MC IGUALADA 20 12 18 50
7 139114-G JOSEP RALLO GENOVER MC VILOBI D'ONYAR 15 15 16 46
8 141597-B ARNAU SOLA TERRADELLAS MC LLUÇANES R 16 15 31
9 138903-L XAVIER GALINDO ARBONES MC SEGRE 16 14 30

10 140588-B DANI VILET LAPOSA AMVT 12 15 27
11 139221-B JOAN JOU ZUERAS MC POLEA SX 25 25
12 140918-B BERNAT SELLARES GOMEZ MC IGUALADA 14 11 25
13 139219-B MELCIOR FAJA BELTRAN MC MOIANES 20 20
14 139633-B DANI GIBERT GATELL MC SEGRE 18 18
15 139510-B JORDI PARES TARTER MC MOIANES 16 16
16 139810-B ROGER SANLLEHI HOMS MC MANRESA 15 15
17 139217-B ANTONI ROMERO PLANAS MC VDB 13 13
18 141487-B LUCAS PUERTA GONZALEZ AMVT 13 13

19 138928-L RAMON LLOBET PARIS MC SEGRE 11 11



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO 2011
ENDURO 3

LLIC PILOT CLUB BERGUEDA AMVT 1 AMVT 2 REUS CASTELLG PUNTSLLIC PILOT CLUB BERGUEDA AMVT 1 AMVT 2 REUS CASTELLG PUNTS

1 139614-G MIQUEL GARCIA SANCHEZ MC BADIA DE ROSES 25 18 18 18 25 104
2 139481-B MARC CALMET CALVERAS MC BAIX BERGUEDA 22 16 20 20 22 100
3 138915-B ORIOL MENA VALDEARCOS MC SEGRE 25 25 25 75
4 138904-G JORDI FIGUERAS ROVIRA MC SEGRE 22 22 22 66
5 138870-B JESUS SERRA COLL MC RIUPRIMER GAS I ROCS 20 R NS 20
6 138875-B JOAN PEDRERO GARCIA MC SEGRE 20 DC 20
7 139517-B JOSEP A. AVELLANEDO GARCIA MC SITGES 18 18

8 11639-AND CHRISTIAN ESPAÑA MUÑOZ MC PIRINEU 16 16



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO 2011
JUNIOR OPEN

LLIC PILOT CLUB BERGUEDA AMVT 1 AMVT 2 REUS CASTELLG PUNTS

1 138944-G KIRIAN MIRABET VIDIELLA MC SANT CELONI 20 18 18 20 22 98
2 139222-B ORIOL ESCALE PELAEZ SIP SPORT 22 16 13 18 16 85
3 139129-L RAMON QUER MOLGO MC SEGRE 22 25 R 25 72
4 138951-T OT INGLES GIBERT MC SALOMO 25 20 25 R 704 138951-T OT INGLES GIBERT MC SALOMO 25 20 25 R 70
5 139806-G OSCAR GEEBELEN SUREDA MC SEGRE 16 15 14 22 R 67
6 139430-T ROGER VILA LORENZO MC CONSTANTI 12 R 12 15 18 57
7 139807-G PAU BOTELLA TARRES MC SEGRE 20 22 42
8 140680-B EDGAR GARCIA MONTAÑA AMVT 13 20 33
9 139710-B DAVID ADRIA OLIVERAS MC BAIX BERGUEDA R 15 16 31

10 139082-L BENET GOMEZ SUBARROCA SIP SPORT 14 16 R 30
11 139223-B AITOR GUIRADO PEREZ MC TORRELLES 25 25
12 139130-T CARLES SALSENCH CONSTANCIO MAC REUS 18 18
13 139941-B OSCAR ORTEGA MONTOLIU MC IGUALADA 15 15
14 139482-B MARC MUJAL MOLINA MC BAIX BERGUEDA 15 15
15 139462-B SERGI SANGRA LLUCH MC TRES TURONS 14 14
16 139766-T ALEX ROCA RULL MC SALOMO 11 R 11

17 139823-B GERARD SABATE AYMERICH MC MOIANES R 11 11



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO 2011
SEN B 2T

LLIC PILOT CLUB BERGUEDA AMVT 1 AMVT 2 REUS CASTELLG PUNTS

1 139417-B CHRISTIAN ARDEVOL CABRERA MAC REUS 25 25 25 25 25 125
2 140382-B ROGER SECANELL MORATO MC MOIANES 22 22 22 20 20 106
3 140171-G ALBERT PEIX COMPTE MC PARC PLA DE L'ESTANY 18 20 13 18 16 85
4 139419-B PASQUAL CANALS FLIX MASSONI SPORT 18 20 22 22 82
5 140848-B JORDI BALCELLS TORRAS MC IGUALADA 8 14 16 16 18 72
6 140842-B DAVID ABADAL CARRERAS MC IGUALADA 13 12 15 15 55
7 140970-B EDUARD VENDRELL CASALS MC IGUALADA 6 10 11 11 10 48
8 140877-B ALEX HIGUERA GUERRERO AMVT 11 14 13 38
9 140417-G SERGI CASADEMONT FONT ESC COP DE GAS 16 18 34

10 139466-B JORDI VILAMALA ESPELT MC LLUÇANES 20 14 34
11 139483-B ALBERT GARCIA ALONSO PM VILASSAR 12 9 12 33
12 139459-G JORDI GONZALEZ VILANOVA RIPOLL MC 15 15 30
13 139416-B ALEX ARDEVOL CABRERA MAC REUS 5 R 5 10 9 29
14 2914 139602-T RAMON GRIMAU BRUNET MC MIRAMAR R 4 14 11 29
15 140552-B RICARD MARTINEZ SANCHEZ MC IGUALADA 7 R 8 13 28
16 140481-B ALBERT ORTEGA MONTOLIU MC IGUALADA 11 R 10 R 21
17 141005-B JOSEP SERRA COROMINAS AMVT 10 8 2 R 20
18 139391-G ALBERT TORRENTA PAGES MC PARC PLA DE L'ESTANY 16 16
19 139406-G NARCIS COT CORNELLA RAIG SALT MC 1 9 6 16
20 140131-G EDUARD HOMS PAGES PM FIGUERES 15 15
21 139451-B LLUIS PLANAS CASTELLA MC MOIANES 14 14
22 139399-L JORDI ARFELIS ARNO CEAMA ALMACELLES 13 13
23 139543-G LLUIS FIGUERAS ROVIRA ESC COP DE GAS 6 7 13
24 139511-B EDUARD ROIG BERNADAS MC IGUALADA 6 7 13
25 141183-B PERE ALBET PALAU MC IGUALADA 2 R 3 8 13
26 139106-B DAVID ADELL URRUTIA AMVT 12 12
27 139665-B JUANJO PARRA LOPEZ MASSONI SPORT 12 12
28 140723-T JORDI CRUSET RIBOSA MC VENDRELL 9 9
29 139836-B EDUARD MINGUET GARCIA MC SITGES 9 9
30 139324-B JORDI DONCEL SANCHEZ MC IGUALADA 8 8
31 139678-B PAU ROVIRA CASAS MC BAIX BERGUEDA 7 R 7
32 140981-T CIPRIAN BARQUERO PEREZ MC DEL PERELLO 7 7
33 139330-B JORDI MORERA BUSQUE MC IGUALADA 6 6
34 11656-AND JUAN CRUZ LIRIO MC PIRINEU 5 5
35 140681-T PERE PARES BAHENT MC SALOMO 5 5
36 139939-G GERARD LLANET PEY PM FIGUERES 4 4
37 139637-B SERGI PARRA RUIZ 3 3

38 139094-B JOSEP M ORTIZ PRAT AMVT R 1 1



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO 2011
SEN B 4T

LLIC PILOT CLUB BERGUEDA AMVT 1 AMVT 2 REUS CASTELLG PUNTS

1 140810-B EDUARD MARGALEF PEÑAS MC MORA D'EBRE 25 25 20 22 22 114
2 140880-B PITU VILARO MIRALLES MC MOIANES 20 20 15 18 25 98
3 140645-B SERGIO LEON SOLE MC SITGES 22 25 25 72
4 139013-B JOSEP MARSAL COMPTE MC IGUALADA 8 16 12 14 16 66
5 139473-L JOSEP GASET MAJA MC SEGRE 12 13 16 15 56
6 139163-T JORDI PIÑOL PUIG MOTO MOTOR TIVENYS 10 15 14 16 R 55
7 141083-B DIDAC PLANAS DUOCASTELLA AMVT 9 18 20 47
8 140778-T JORDI PINYOL PINYOL MC PERELLO 12 10 11 13 46
9 139340-B JORDI PEDRO SUBIRATS MC POLEA SX R 22 20 42

10 3910 140756-G MIQUEL PUJOL CANALIAS MC MOIANES 6 10 11 12 39
11 140755-B ALBERTO MURILLO BLANCO RACC MS 2 14 8 10 34
12 139146-L ALBERT CARDONA NOVAS MC SOLSONES 14 18 32
13 140531-B JOSEP FREIXA ORS MC LLUÇANES 15 14 29
14 139450-B TOMAS MARTINEZ MARSAL PM CENTELLES 9 18 R 27
15 139311-B JOAN MONTANER SOLA AMVT 1 11 13 R 25
16 140155-B MARC QUERALTO COSME MC IGUALADA R 6 8 11 25
17 139076-B JOSEP VERS MACIA MC FONOLLOSA 11 12 23
18 139131-B YANNICK BRUGUES PEROTTI MAC REUS 22 22
19 139391-G ALBERT TORRENTA PAGES MC PARC PLA DE L'ESTANY 7 15 22
20 140073-B ALBERT MUÑOZ CASQUEIRO MC GAVA 18 18
21 140064-B TONI GRAU ZORITA DRINKINGAS RACING R 9 9 18
22 139196-B PERE RUBIO LLOVERAS MASSONI SPORT 16 16
23 139321-B ALVARO FORNIELES GARCIA MC TORRELLES 13 13
24 140290-T ALEX BUSQUETS MARTI MC TARRAGONA 13 13
25 141435-T JUAN JOSE MIRAVALLS GINOVART MC ROQUETES 10 10
26 140554-T ROGER CASAS ROIG MC FRANCOLI 7 R 7
27 139932-B RAMON PLANAS MARBA AMVT R 7 7
28 139045-B XAVIER BOLET TETAS MC PENEDES 5 5
29 139332-G FRANCESC MAYOLA MARIN MC MOIANES R 5 5
30 139760-L FERRAN PUIG TORRES SIP SPORT 4 4

31 141135-B JORDI ROSELL PEREZ MC BAIX BERGUEDA 3 R 3



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO 2011
JUNIOR TROFEU

LLIC PILOT CLUB BERGUEDA AMVT 1 AMVT 2 REUS CASTELLG PUNTS

1 139127-L JORDI QUER MOLGO MC SEGRE 25 18 25 25 25 118
2 139549-B ORIOL CASANY MASRAMON MC LLUÇANES 22 25 20 22 22 111
3 139338-B ROGER PLANAS LUMBIARRES DRINKINGAS RACING 14 22 22 20 20 98
4 139412-B AMADEU FRANQUESA SANCHEZ DRINKINGAS RACING 12 16 16 15 12 71
5 139170-B ORIOL SANTACREU PRAT MC BAIX BERGUEDA 16 14 12 14 15 71
6 139924-B ORIOL VIÑAS PEDROLA MC VILOBI D'ONYAR 15 R 18 16 18 67
7 140431-T POL GRIFOLL DECLARA SIP SPORT 10 R 15 18 14 577 140431-T POL GRIFOLL DECLARA SIP SPORT 10 R 15 18 14 57
8 139528-B JOSEP BARNIOL TORRES MC BAIX BERGUEDA 13 20 11 44
9 139908-B JORDI FONT PERERA MC SITGES 7 R 13 12 R 32

10 139681-B XAVIER CLOTET CUMELLAS MC SEGRE R 8 9 9 26
11 139561-B SERGI CASANY MASRAMON MC LLUÇANES 8 16 24
12 139702-B ANDREU MARIN VILALTA MC CINGLES 15 9 24
13 139085-T JOAN TOUS ALCAINA 2 11 11 24
14 139124-G GERARD BRUN PALAU PM FIGUERES R 10 13 R 23
15 140077-B GERARD VILA FEIXAS MC BAIX BERGUEDA 20 20
16 139520-B MARC SANCHEZ LLORENS MC SITGES 3 R 7 10 R 20
17 139837-B JAUME ABELLA MORA DRINKINGAS RACING 18 18
18 139519-B GENIS VILALTA ROMAN MC SITGES R 14 14
19 139229-B XAVIER FERRER FECED MC SEGRE 13 13
20 139870-B MIQUEL LLUCH CASTILLON 11 11
21 139664-L MODEST CAPELL PIRO MC SEGRE 10 10
22 138963-B JORGE CHINE ZAPATER MC SEGRE 9 9
23 139744-B GUILLEM FRANQUESA SOLER MC LLUÇANES 6 6
24 138946-G KRISTIAN MIRABET VIDIELLA MC SANT CELONI 5 DS 5

25 140172-T MARC ROSELL REMOLA MC FRANCOLI 4 4



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO 2011
SEN C 2T

LLIC PILOT CLUB BERGUEDA AMVT 1 AMVT 2 REUS CASTELLG PUNTS

1 139198-B RAMON MARTIN BALMES MASSONI SPORT 15 22 25 22 22 106
2 139161-B MARC SUCARRATS SABATE MC LLUÇANES 22 20 16 18 25 101
3 139005-T ALBERT PIÑOL CURTO MOTO MOTOR TIVENYS 25 R 18 25 20 88
4 140722-B XAVIER TORRAS JUAN MC MOIANES 14 13 22 20 R 69
5 139662-B CARLOS MARSET BORRAS RMCC 18 13 14 18 63
6 140886-B CARLOS FERRE NUEZ MC IGUALADA 4 15 11 10 16 56
7 139169-B JOSE LOPEZ SOLER MC MOIANES 16 R 14 16 46
8 458 140275-G XAVIER CASTEY SOLER MC BAIX BERGUEDA 25 20 45
9 139637-B SERGI PARRA RUIZ R 15 13 15 43

10 138983-B JOAN ROSICH HERNANDEZ RACC MS 16 12 11 39
11 140646-B JAIME ALEMANY LAHUERTA MC SITGES 10 14 R 15 39
12 139295-B MIQUEL SERRA GALVEZ MC IGUALADA 2 9 14 25
13 139165-G ALBERT COLOMER BERTOLIN MC TORDERA 20 20
14 140260-B JOAN TOMAS ROCADENBOSCH POCKET BIKE OSONA 18 18
15 141185-B SANTI ROIG MIGUEL PM VILASSAR DE DALT 13 13
16 139050-B CARLES SOLER ROBERT MC PENEDES 12 12
17 139264-B OSCAR LOPEZ GUIZA MC SITGES 12 12
18 139007-B JULIO CESAR CHASCO DOMINGUEZ 11 11
19 140585-G MANEL BAREA TORRES PORQUERES MC 9 9
20 140395-B XAVIER BONET LANA RACC MS 8 8
21 140398-B AGAPITO MOTOS ROBLES 7 7
22 140407-B FRANCESC HIDALGO MARQUEZ MC TERRASSA 6 6
23 11655-AND PATRICIO ARIEL MORAN MC PIRINEU 5 5
24 140536-L JESUS CARLOS JUMELA CORDOBA MC SEGRE 3 3

25 139904-B CARLOS QUERO MAROTO RACC MS 1 1



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO 2011
SEN C 4T

LLIC PILOT CLUB BERGUEDA AMVT 1 AMVT 2 REUS CASTELLG PUNTS

1 139154-B JOAN TOR FONT MC RIUPRIMER GAS I ROCS 25 25 22 22 22 116
2 140942-B MIQUEL ANGEL BOET SERRA RACC MS 18 20 18 16 20 92
3 139577-B DAVID GOMEZ CARRION MC SITGES 22 25 12 25 84
4 139059-B PERE CARO FERNANDEZ MC IGUALADA 18 16 18 15 67
5 139942-T EMILIA SALVADOR ABELLA PORQUERES MC 13 R 12 13 16 54
6 140018-B JUAN LUIS MARTIN HERVILLA MC BAIX BERGUEDA 20 13 20 53
7 527 140628-B ALEX DOT GORINA RACC MS 12 15 NS 25 52
8 140635-B JUAN CARLOS RIERA PEREZ MC GAVA 16 16 15 47
9 140669-B CARLOS SERRANO BONET AM MARTORELLES 14 14 14 42

10 139453-T AGUSTI SALVADO JOSA MC FRANCOLI 10 20 30
11 139969-G MICHAEL WADDELL RAIG SALT 12 13 25
12 139487-L DAVID SERRA RIPOLL MC SEGRE 22 22
13 140467-B JOSEP VALLVERDU DOMINGUEZ CLUB SEDIS 4 14 18
14 139076-B JOSEP VERS MACIA MC FONOLLOSA 18 18
15 140672-B FRANCESC FERRER PEREZ AMVT 15 15
16 139321-B ALVARO FORNIELES GARCIA MC TORRELLES 15 15
17 140074-B ARTURO MARICHALAR CUADRA MC GAVA 14 14
18 139036-B RAMON PUJOL DANOT MC LLUÇANES 11 11
19 140535-B SALVADOR BADIA CASAS MC PENEDES 11 11
20 140719-T JORDI CASAS ROIG MC FRANCOLI 9 R 9
21 140584-B PABLO GARCIA LOPEZ DE VIÑASPRE AM MARTORELLES 8 8
22 139380-B GABRIEL NARANJO TARDIO MC SITGES 7 R 7
23 140180-B JORDI SERRA BUSOMS MC MOIANES 6 6

24 140605-B JORDI SOLER ROBERT MC PENEDES 5 5



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO 2011
MASTER

LLIC PILOT CLUB BERGUEDA AMVT 1 AMVT 2 REUS CASTELLG PUNTS

1 139262-B FRANCISCO IZQUIERDO IZQUIERDO MC SITGES 25 25 25 25 25 125
2 139218-L JOSEP BATALLA VENGUT MC SEGRE 22 16 22 20 22 102
3 138959-G MIQUEL FONT OLIVERAS MC SITGES 16 R 18 22 20 76
4 139691-B XAVIER MONTORNES DALMAU MC SITGES 18 20 20 16 744 139691-B XAVIER MONTORNES DALMAU MC SITGES 18 20 20 16 74
5 139263-B JOSE LUIS IZQUIERDO IZQUIERDO MC SITGES 15 22 R 16 18 71
6 141126-B LLUIS GAJA VALENCIA MC MOIANES 11 R 15 15 R 41
7 139261-B JOAN MASO BLASCO MC SITGES 13 18 31
8 140242-G MARTI COMAMALA LAGUNA MC TORRELLES 10 R 16 26
9 139195-B CARLOS LOPEZ DOVAL MASSONI SPORT 7 18 R 25

10 138961-L JERONI RIBES CASTELLS MC SEGRE 20 20
11 141171-B JACINT PUJOLS XURIACH MC BAIX BERGUEDA 14 14
12 141671-T FERNANDO PIÑOL BARANDALLA 14 14
13 141670-T MELCHOR SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ MAC REUS 13 13
14 139879-B LLUIS SABE VILA MC MOIANES 12 12
15 141660-T SANTIAGO LLAURADO MARGALEF MAC REUS 12 12
16 140578-B DAVID RIDORSA CARLOS ENDURO BLANES 9 9
17 140967-B JOAN SERRA BARTRONS MC LLUÇANES 8 8

18 139525-B JOSEP MARIA SIVILL BONFILL MC SITGES 6 6



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO 2011CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO 2011
FEMINES

LLIC PILOT CLUB BERGUEDA AMVT 1 AMVT 2 REUS CASTELLG PUNTS

1 138905-B ROSA ROMERO FONT MC SEGRE 25 25 25 75

2 140082-G LAIA MANTE SOLA MC PAR PLA ESTANY 25 25



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO 2011
E-125 2T

LLIC PILOT CLUB BERGUEDA AMVT 1 AMVT 2 REUS CASTELLG PUNTS

1 138944-G KIRIAN MIRABET VIDIELLA MC SANT CELONI 22 22 22 22 22 110
2 139222-B ORIOL ESCALE PELAEZ SIP SPORT 25 20 16 20 18 99
3 139806-G OSCAR GEEBELEN SUREDA MC SEGRE 18 18 18 25 R 79
4 139129-L RAMON QUER MOLGO MC SEGRE 25 25 R 25 75
5 139082-L BENET GOMEZ SUBARROCA SIP SPORT 16 20 R 36
6 139130-T CARLES SALSENCH CONSTANCIO MAC REUS 20 R NS 20
7 139081-L XAVIER SUBIRANA VILA SIP SPORT 20 20

8 139462-B SERGI SANGRA LLUCH MC TRES TURONS 16 R NS 16



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO 2011
SCRATCH

LLIC PILOT CLUB BERGUEDA AMVT 1 AMVT 2 REUS CASTELLG PUNTS

1 140337-B ARMAND MONLEON HERNANDEZ MC IGUALADA 16 18 18 25 77
2 139126-T IVAN CERVANTES MONTERO MC SEGRE 25 25 25 75
3 139477-B MARC SOLA TERRADELLAS MC LLUÇANES 18 16 15 22 71
4 138915-B ORIOL MENA VALDEARCOS MC SEGRE 22 22 22 66
5 138904-G JORDI FIGUERAS ROVIRA MC SEGRE 20 20 20 60
6 139614-G MIQUEL GARCIA SANCHEZ MC BADIA DE ROSES 16 7 6 2 16 47
7 138942-G FRANCO CAIMI GUIRADO GICOM SPORTOMTOR 15 15 16 46
8 139117-B RAFAEL GARCIA CAMPOS MC BAIX BERGUEDA 22 8 13 43
9 139128-T ELOI SALSENCH CONSTANCIO MAC REUS 14 14 14 42

10 139481-B MARC CALMET CALVERAS MC BAIX BERGUEDA 15 3 7 4 12 41
11 139129-L RAMON QUER MOLGO MC SEGRE 8 12 20 40
12 140943-B MARC VIVES CALAF MC IGUALADA 20 1 14 35
13 138944-G KIRIAN MIRABET VIDIELLA MC SANT CELONI 7 5 5 3 15 35
14 139114-G JOSEP RALLO GENOVER MC VILOBI D'ONYAR 11 11 13 3514 139114-G JOSEP RALLO GENOVER MC VILOBI D'ONYAR 11 11 13 35
15 139081-L XAVIER SUBIRANA VILA SIP SPORT 13 2 1 11 27
16 138951-T OT INGLES GIBERT MC SALOMO 10 8 9 27
17 139807-G PAU BOTELLA TARRES MC SEGRE 6 10 10 26
18 139221-B JOAN JOU ZUERAS MC POLEA SX 25 25
19 141597-B ARNAU SOLA TERRADELLAS MC LLUÇANES 13 12 25
20 138903-L XAVIER GALINDO ARBONES MC SEGRE 12 9 21
21 140358-G ALEX BOLADO MANGAS MC SANT CELONI 9 11 20
22 139633-B DANI GIBERT GATELL MC SEGRE 18 18
23 139219-B MELCIOR FAJA BELTRAN MC MOIANES 18 18
24 139222-B ORIOL ESCALE PELAEZ SIP SPORT 9 4 4 17
25 139806-G OSCAR GEEBELEN SUREDA MC SEGRE 5 1 2 7 15
26 139510-B JORDI PARES TARTER MC MOIANES 14 14
27 138973-L PAU SOLER FERRERO SIP SPORT 8 6 14
28 138875-B JOAN PEDRERO GARCIA MC SEGRE 13 13
29 139223-B AITOR GUIRADO PEREZ MC TORRELLES 12 12
30 139810-B ROGER SANLLEHI HOMS MC MANRESA 11 11
31 140264-L GERARD ESTEVE VILLAR SIP SPORT 2 9 11
32 140918-B BERNAT SELLARES GOMEZ MC IGUALADA 10 10
33 140409-L RAMON FALGUERA MOLGO SIP SPORT 10 10
34 140680-B EDGAR GARCIA MONTAÑA AMVT 8 8
35 139837-B JAUME ABELLA MORA DRINKINGAS RACING 7 7
36 139130-T CARLES SALSENCH CONSTANCIO MAC REUS 6 6
37 141487-B LUCAS PUERTA GONZALEZ AMVT 6 6
38 138890-B JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ RUIZ MC SEGRE 5 5
39 139430-T ROGER VILA LORENZO MC CONSTANTI 5 5


